Tournament Date: 3/27/04

Division
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM

BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM

BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM

BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET

40 Ibs
40 Ibs
40 Ibs
40 Ibs
44 |bs
44 lbs

44 lbs
44 |bs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs

52 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
65 Ibs

65 Ibs
65 Ibs
65 Ibs
73 Ibs
73 Ibs
73 Ibs
73 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
50 Ibs

resultsallentowndistrict.doc

Tournament Director:

Weight Class Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD

4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST

2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Tournament Location: ALLENTOWN

Wrestlers Name
JACK HILL

KYLE WEHR
PHILIP MEYERS
RON CUBBAGE
TYLER DIEHL

KJ

FENSTERMACHER

KEVIN DANS

LUKE KARAM
EDDIE KRICZKY
CHAD HAEGELE
MIKE VERES
NOAH MANNING
RICHIE CEREBE
BOOKER
RODENBOUGH

BENTEN MARTRICH

KYLE BAKER
CHASE ZEMENAK
COLE KARAM
TOM RILEY
VINCENT KASSIS
BRAD SCHULER
STEVEN EBERLY
RYAN MCMULLAN
ANDREW
SORENSEN

PEYTON GEARY
OMAR HADDAD
CORDELL COTTO
AUSTIN ARNOLD
BRADY MUTTON

DARIN CRUZ

DANTE STEFFENINO

JOSEPH DANS
DANIEL DREY

1

City and State
HELLERTOWN PA
MAXATAWNY PA
PEN ARGYL PA
QUAKERTOWN PA
KUTZTOWN PA
BETHLEHEM PA

BETHLEHEM PA

BETHLEHEM PA
BARTO PA
WARINGTON PA
EASTON PA
BANGOR PA
PHILADELPHIA PA
PHILLIPSBURG NJ

LEBANON PA
EASTON PA
WINDGAP PA
BETHLEHEM PA
HAMPTON PA
ALLENTOWN PA
COPLAY PA
KUTZTOWN PA
EASTON PA
NEW TRIPOLI PA

FOGELSVILLE PA
OREFIELD PA
BETHLEHEM PA
SLATINGTON PA
PEN ARGYL PA

WHITEHALL PA
GREEN LANE PA
BETHLEHEM PA
EASTON PA



Division
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET

MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET

MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET

MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR

54 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 |bs
54 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 lbs
62 lbs
62 lbs
66 Ibs

66 lbs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs

70 Ibs
70 lbs
70 Ibs
70 lbs
75 lbs
75 lbs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs

80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
58 Ibs
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Weight Class Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST

2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST

Wrestlers Name
MATT WILLIAMS
MASON ANGSTADT
AJ PIGEON
SEEVER HOYAK
BRANDON WALLER
AARON MOLDOFF
BRIAN GOVER
DYLAN REALBUTO
AVELINO UACINTO
JASON STEPHEN
TREVOR MASSEY
NICK PAOLINI
DEMARQUIS
ROSARIO
NICOLINO SEVI
KYLE LOEB
GORDON
DAICHENDT
MICHAEL RACCIATO
VINNY PELLICHIA
TRAVIS BUDDOCK
DYVON GIBSON
RUSSEL PARSON
NEZAR HADDAD
JOSE ORTIZ

TREY CONROY
STEPHEN
BURRIESEI

TROY NEWHARD
LUKE GARNER
MATTHEW KING

STEVEN BAKER
EVAN KAUFFMAN
PATRICK WISE
MATTHEW HOARE

KIRBY MUTTON

City and State
WIND GAP PA
EASTON PA
DOWNINGTOWN
BETHLEHEM PA
BETHLEHEM PA
BROOMALL PA
NORTHAMPTON PA
AMAUALK NY
NEWTON NJ
EMMAUS PA
BETHLEHEM PA
HELLERTOWN PA
ALLENTOWN PA

NAZARETH PA
GLEN MILLS PA
MACUNGIE PA

PEN ARGYL PA
ALLENTOWN PA
BETHLEHEM
EASTON PA
LEBANON NJ
OREFIELD PA
BETHLEHEM PA

GLEN GARDNER NJ
WIND GAP PA

EMMAUS PA
CATASAUQUA PA
BETHLEHEM PA

HAMPTON PA

BETHLEHEM PA
KUTZTOWN PA

PEN ARGYL PA

BRANDONHARTRUM EASTON PA

2



Division
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 lbs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 lbs

70 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 |Ibs
74 Ibs
74 |Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs

82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs

86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 lbs

98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
115 Ibs
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Weight Class Place

2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD

4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST

Wrestlers Name
NICHOLAS DETRICK
EDDIE CALLAGAN

RANDY CRUZ
JOSH FRITZ
JAYDON RICE
BRETT EMANUEL
MITCHELL MINOTTI
BRANDON CHOATE
NATE POLLY
EVAN CONTI
GREG RINKER
JAMIE WELSH
STEVEN
RODRIGUES
JUSTIN FLAMIO
FRANK STOCKER
MASON POPHAM
BILLY PAUKOVITZ
ZANE YOCCO
JON NEIMAN
NATHAN SNYDER
JOEY RIZZOLINO
GREG NOLL
DEVYN KERR
PATRICK
MCMULLAN
KYLE SORENSEN
DAVID EBERLY
JEREMY KEGARISE
MICHAEL
OTTGINGER
RYAN KISSLINGER
REX LUTZ
JOSEPH MARINO
TYMON CONROY
DAVID MARTINEZ
TYLER
MCGARRIGLE
JOSHUA DZIEWA
GREG CHRIN
MICHAEL BROWN
TARIK HADDAD
MATT IDELSON
ANDREW KLOTZ
STEPHEN MIELE
CURTIS LOEB
CURTIS GARNER
3

City and State
WIND GAP PA
BROOMALL PA

WHITEHALL PA
MACUNGIE PA
ALLENTOWN PA
AMAWALK NY
EASTON PA
ORWIGSGURG PA
ALLENTOWN PA
LANSDALE PA
BATH PA

PEN ARGYL PA
MT. KISCO PA

MAHOPAC NY
NAZARETH PA
KENNETT SQUARE PA
WALNUTPORT PA
MERTZTOWN PA
GILBERTSVILLE PA
WHITEHALL PA
EASTON PA

WIND GAP PA

EAST GREENVILLE PA
EASTON PA

NEW TRIPOLI PA
KUTZTOWN PA
GERMANSVILLE PA
SCHNECKVILLE PA

BETHLEHEM PA
EASTON PA
BOOTHWYN PA
GLEN GARDNER NJ
SLEEPY HOLLOW
TREVOSE PA

YARDLEY PA
EASTON PA
BETHLEHEM PA
OREFIELD PA
GLEN MILLS PA
BETHLEHEM PA
EMMAUS PA
GLEN MILLS PA
CATASAUQUA PA



Division
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.

INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.

INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.

INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.

INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.

115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
70 Ibs

70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs

90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs

95 Ibs
95 |bs
95 Ibs
95 |bs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs

100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
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Weight Class Place

2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST

2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST

Wrestlers Name
SEAN REALBUTO
ROBBIE DOMYAN

NICHOLAS RUGGER
ZACH CORL

GREGORY
FLAMISCH
EVAN FRALEY
JAKE BODAI

JORDAN GLYKAS
JOEY BONADUCE
DENNIS KRICZKY
ANTHONY MARINO
EVAN YENOLEVICH
NICK SLACK
BRYAN WALLER
KYLE MORAN
VICTO KONNO
AUSTIN WILLIAMS
JOSHUA YURASITS
EDWARD
BELLESFIELD
PHILIP RACCIATO
TYLER HERMAN
J P PALANDRO
LARRY
MCLAUGHLIN
ROBERT WARD
KYLE BOVE
JARRETT HIRST
WILLIAM MERKLE
PHILIP MARANO
ANDREW
DUCKWORTH
JOSH KAST
TATE KLIDONAS
RYAN KEMMERER
SEAN HUTCHISON
LUKE DELOUISE
JOSH NESFEDER
NOAH STEFL

4

City and State
AMAWALK NY
BETHLEHEM PA

OXFORD PA
EMMAUS PA

NAZARETH PA

BETHLEHEM PA
WIND GAP PA

BETHLEHEM PA
GLEN MILLS PA
BARTO PA
BETHLEHEM PA
NEW TRIPOLI PA
EASTON PA
BETHLEHEM PA
OXFORD PA
KEMPTON PA
WIND GAP PA
BATH PA
EASTON PA

PEN ARGYL PA

MERTZTOWN PA
WANAMASSA NJ
SPRINGFIELD PA

STROUDSBURG PA
LANDENBERG PA
ALLENTOWN PA
BATH PA
NORTHAMPTON PA
NAZARETH PA

NAZARETH PA
EMMAUS PA

E. GREENVILLE PA
ALLENTOWN PA
BANGOR PA
ALLENTOWN PA
KEMPTON PA



Division
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 lbs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
146 lbs
146 lbs
146 Ibs
146 lbs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 |bs
93 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs

100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 lbs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
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Weight Class Place

2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name
SETH GUTH
JUSTIN QUAYE

TOMMY WELSH
REUBEN HERRERA
MATTHEW ROYER
STEVEN GRECO
COLIN DAILEY
JAMES ANTHONY
KYLE MANNING
ZACH HELLER

JON PEDEN
DALTON SHORTS
JEREMY SNYDER
JACOB POPHAM
BRADEN TURNER
ZAC KISSLINGER
ZACH DUGAN
ANTHONY HANNI
STEPHEN HANZLIK
SCOTT MASOTTI

DARYL KLOTZ
RYAN CORKERY
NICK IRWIN
SCOTTY BLEVINS
JOE MCMULLAN
JOSE NEGRON
LOUIS ROGAN

ANTHONY VALLER
ARIEL RAMOS
CHUCK GUFFY
AARON DUMBLETON
ANDREW ARNOLD
MICHAEL
INCOLLONGO
JERRY DESANTO
DAN COLLINS
JON GREGORY
MICHAEL PARDOSKI
KEGAN HANDLOVIC
JACOB FINOCCHIO
RAY WARD
TONY COMUNALE
BRANDON VERES
CHRIS MOYER

5

City and State
COPLAY PA
ALLENTOWN PA

PEN ARGYL PA
HELLERTOWN PA
BETHLEHEM PA
BETHLEHEM PA
EASTON PA
ALLENTOWN PA
BANGOR PA
SLATEDALE PA
ALLENTOWN PA
GERMANSVILLE PA
EASTON PA
KENNETT SQUARE PA
CENTER VALLEY PA
BETHLEHEM PA
STROUDSBURG PA
BETHLEHEM PA
ZIUONSVILLE PA
TANNERSVILLE PA

BETHLEHEM PA
FT.WASHINGTON PA
ALLENTOWN PA
STOWE PA

EASTON PA
EASTON PA
BETHLEHEM PA

NAZARETH PA
HOPATONG NJ
EASTON PA
BREINISVILLE PA
SLATINGTON PA
LANDALE PA

CINNAMINSON NJ
BETHLEHEM PA

LANSDALE PA
EASTON PA
BETHLEHEM PA
STROUDSBURG PA
BANGOR PA
EASTON PA
BIROSBORO PA



Division

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

ADVANCED

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

ADVANCED

ADVANCED
PA

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

Weight Class Place

115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs

120 Ibs

120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 lbs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 lbs
145 lbs

145 lbs
145 lbs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs

171 Ibs

171 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 |bs
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1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST

2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST

2ND

3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD

Wrestlers Name
WILL HORWATH
JULIAN MOSES
BOBBY BISSON
TREVOR
PATTERSON
ANTHONY
DRUMMOND
WESTON LOXLEY
ANDREW RITCHIE
JAY SANDT
ZACH KEMMERER
BRIAN RAKOWIKLI
JU JU DRUMMOND
MASON REPSHER
KEN MONARQUE
BLAISE FLAMINO
BEN MARICH
MICAH MUSSELMAN
MARCUS WILSON
SHAWN BROGAN
LORENZO WALLER
KENT BEERS
ROB DARIGO
JUSTIN COHEN
CHRIS NORRELL
DANIEL MASSARO
BRANDON WILLIAMS
ANTHONY
RUGGSON
JACOB STOFKO
JULES KNIGHTON
FRANK HEFFERMAN
THAD FRICK
DAVID JONES
JARRETT STAIR
SCOTT SECHLER
JASON MORETTI
ZIAD HADDAD
RANDY RODRIGUES
VINCENT
CEVETELLO
COREY
RICHARDSON
JUSTIN WALLER
VICTOR COLON
CORY RUTT
JAMES MUTCH
BILL FARRELL

6

City and State
BETHLEHEM PA
CATASAUQUA PA
BETHLEHEM PA
CINNEMINSON PA

EASTON PA

EASTON PA
NAZARETH PA
PEN ARGYL PA

E. GREENVILLE PA
BILBERSVILLE PA
EASTON PA
BETHLEHEM PA
OAK RIDGE NJ
MAHOPAC NY
KEMPTON PA
TELFORD PA
BATH PA
SLATINGTON PA
BETHLEHEM PA
NAZARETH PA
PHILADELPHIA PA
NAZARETH PA
PHILLIPSBURG PA
EASTON PA
GERMANSVILLE PA
OXFORD PA

CATASAUQUA PA
EASTON PA
SLATINGTON PA
NAZARETH PA
PERKIOMENVILLE PA
EMMAUS PA
SLATINGTON PA
PENNDEL PA
OREFIELD PA

WALLINGTON NJ
HOLLASND PA

BATH.PA
PENNDEL PA
EASTON PA
NAZARETH PA
MORRISVILLE PA



Division
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
PA

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

ELITE

Weight Class Place

189 Ibs 4TH
UNL 1ST
UNL 2ND
UNL 3RD
UNL 4TH

108 Ibs 1ST

108 Ibs 2ND

108 Ibs 3RD

108 Ibs 4TH

117 Ibs 1ST

117 Ibs 2NS

117 Ibs 3RD

117 Ibs 4TH

125 Ibs 1ST

125 Ibs 2ND

125 lbs 3RD

125 Ibs 4TH

130 Ibs 1ST

130 Ibs 2ND

130 Ibs 3RD

130 Ibs 4TH

135 Ibs 1ST

135 Ibs 2ND

135 Ibs 3RD

135 Ibs 4TH

140 Ibs 1ST

140 Ibs 2ND

140 Ibs 3RD

140 Ibs 4TH

145 Ibs 1ST

145 lbs 2ND

145 Ibs 3RD

145 Ibs 4TH

152 Ibs 1ST

152 Ibs 2ND

152 |bs 3RD

152 Ibs 4TH

160 Ibs 1ST

160 Ibs 2ND

160 Ibs 3RD

160 Ibs 4TH

171 Ibs 1ST

171 Ibs 2ND

171 Ibs 3RD

171 Ibs 4™
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Wrestlers Name
RON HOOVER
ZACHERY REY

AJ CARY
MICHAEL MUTCH
COREY ZIEGLER
JEFFREY DORSEY

JUSTIN SHORTS
NICH POLLY

TIM PADILLA
JASON SNYDER
DARYL COCOZzz0
LARRY UNGER
CHRIS WIELLER
BEN BORDOLEY
ADAM FUDERER
MICHAEL SHOUDT

COREY BLEAKEN
ADAM
FENSTERMAKER
CHAD CRAMER
MATT REIMEL

MICHAEL ROHRMAN

WILLIE DRUMMOND
CHAD ALLEN

ADAM ANDREWS
BEN REES

CURTIS CHARLES
CODY SMITH

MATT ALTIF
SHAWN STODDARD

KYLE CROUTHAMEL

SHANE CHUNKO

CHRIS RAMOS
RYAN HOLMES
ALEX GARDNER
MICHAEL
KOURKOUNACIS
MIKE FINK
NICK HOSFORD
ANTHONY
ESPOSITO
JUSTIN GREENE
7

City and State
PHILADELPHIA PA
HOBATONG NJ
AVOCA PA
NAZARETH PA
MT. HOME PA
EASTON PA

GERMANSVILLE PA
ALLENTOWN PA
BETHLEHEM PA
EMMAUS PA

RIVER EDGE NJ
ALLENTOWN PA
BATH PA

WILTON CT
HELLERTOWN PA
STROUDSBURG PA

CLIFTON NJ
SLATINGTON PA

BROADHEADSVILLE PA
LANSDALE PA
CARLSTADT NJ
EASTON PA
SCHNECKSVILLE PA
EASTON PA
YARDLEY PA
EASTON PA
STROUDSBURG PA
SLATINGTON
COOPERSBURG PA
BETHLEHEM PA
HELLERTOWN

ALLENTOWN PA
EASTON PA
WILTON NJ
EASTON

BETHLEHEM PA
SLATINGTON PA
MAHOPAC NY

SLATINGTON PA



Division
ELITE

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

189 Ibs

189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 Ibs
215 Ibs
215 Ibs
215 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 lbs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs

167 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 Ibs
177 Ibs
177 lbs
177 Ibs
177 lbs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
215 Ibs
215 lbs
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Weight Class Place

1ST

2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND

Wrestlers Name
JUSTIN
KRAMARENKO
DAVID MIELE
MATT FAIRCHILD

JOSHUA JACK
TYLER AZZALINA
MARK GROSCH
BILLY COLLINS
RODREY SIGLEY
ERIC VELAZQUEZ
DWAYNE WEBSTER
SHAWN KELTON

CORY CREACZO
SHAUN LALLY
SAM JULIAN

URI BUSSI

CHRIS DEBLOCK
JARED CASCIOLE
JOSEPH CREAZZO

JUSTIN KAST
BILLY MATEJCEK
JOE SCHICK
HARRY HLADUM
RAMI RATEL
CHRIS GEROW
STEVE CABOT
ANTHONY
INNARELLA
JESS MONZO
BOBBY FREY
CORY KLOHE
JERRORL WEIDA
JED HEN
BRIAN WEIDA
KEVIN KALBACH
CARL DETWILER
JOHN VOGEL
BLAINE SHATZ
JASON HENRITZY
STEVE SIDERIAS
SEAN CONRAD
ANDREW DOVENSKI
8

City and State
TELFORD PA

EMMAUS PA
WHITEHALL PA

CINAMINSON NJ
EASTON PA
SLATINGTON PA
E BANGOR PA
BETHLEHEM PA
CATASAQUA PA
MT POCONO
BANGOR PA

BETHLEHEM PA
ALLENTOWN PA

SCHUYLKILL HAVEN PA

BLOOMFIELD NJ
SPARTA NJ
EASTON PA
EASTON PA

NAZARETH PA
BETHLEHEM PA
FAIRLAWN NJ
KUTZTOWN PA
BLOOMFIELD NJ

MANAYUBK
BETHLEHEM PA

GAINFIELDNJ
EASTON PA
LANDSDALE PA
BETHLEHEM PA
STROUDSGURG PA
EWA BEACH HI

ZIONSVILLE PA
HAMBURG PA

SLATINGTON
COOPERSBURG
TOPTON PA
ALLENTOWN PA



Division

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight Class

215 Ibs
215 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL

resultsallentowndistrict.doc

Place
3RD
4ATH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4ATH

Wrestlers Name
SEAN MCCRACKEN
MICHAEL WILLIAMS
MARK THATCHER
CLARENCE EZELL
JOHN DEGL

City and State

E STROUDSBURG PA
GERMANSVILLE PA
EASTON PA

EASTON PA
MAHOPAC NY



